
School Name Gender T-shirt Size Email Dept.
Cardinal Stritch University Nighat P Kokan Female npkokan@stritch.edu Biology

Susmita Acharya Female sacharya@stritch.edu Chemistry

Longwood University Consuelo Alvarez Female alvarezcj@longwood.edu Biology
Sarah Porter Female portersg@longwood.edu Chemistry

Emporia State University Eric Yang Male yyang@emporia.edu Biology
Qiang Shi Male qshi@emporia.edu Math/CS

Hampden-Sydney College Michael J. Wolyniak Male mwolyniak@hsc.edu Biology
Paul F. Hemler Male phemler@hsc.edu Math/CS

Kapiolani Community College Matthew Tuthill Male mtuthill@hawaii.edu Biology
Kathy Ogata Female ogatakat@hawaii.edu Chemistry

Macalester College Chris Calderone Male ccalder2@macalester.edu Biology
Libby Shoop Female shoop@macalester.edu CS

Moravian College Christopher Jones Male mecjj01@moravian.edu Biology
Carl Salter Male csalter@moravian.edu Chemistry

Ouachita Baptist University Nathan Reyna Male reynan@obu.edu Biology
Jeff Matocha Male matochaj@obu.edu Math/CS

Saint Mary’s College of CA Vidya Chandrasekaran Female vc5@stmarys-ca.edu Biology
Valerie Burke Female vab1@stmarys-ca.edu. Chemistry

SW OK St. Univ. Andrea Holgado Female andrea.holgado@swosu.edu Biology
Anil L. Pereira Male anil.pereira@swosu.edu CS

Texas Lutheran University Robert M. Jonas Male bjonas@tlu.edu Biology
Santiago Toledo Male stoledo@tlu.edu Chemistry

University of Evansville Joyce Stamm Female js383@evansville.edu Biology
Talitha Washington Female tw65@evansville.edu Math

University of Mary Washington Theresa M. Grana Female tgrana@umw.edu Biology
Jangwoon (Leo) Lee Male llee3@umw.edu Math

Vassar College Jodi Schwarz Female joschwarz@vassar.edu Biology
Teresa A. Garrett Female tegarrett@vassar.edu Chemistry

Widener University Robert Morris Male rwmorris@widener.edu Biology
Tom Twardowski Male twardowskit@verizon.net Chemical Eng.

Others




